YJ-HE-2835-G01
Surface Mount Device
Applications
- High-end architectural lighting
- High-end commercial lighting
- Photoelectric device and relevant research
Features
- Luminous efficacy up to 210 lm/W

6 / 18
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE CCT CHROMATICITY BINS VOLTAGE RANGE
YJ-HE-2835-G01-30 P3220034.30 3000K 30HE -
YJ-HE-2835-G01-40 P3220034.40 4000K 40HE -
YJ-HE-2835-G01-65 P3220034.65 6500K 65HE -
YJ-HE-2835-G01-XX P3220034.xx Custom CCT - -
YJ-HE-2835-G01 Rev Version: 2.2
7 / 18
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Characteristics
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 60mA)